ELMOS Semiconductor AG                      Info Sheet  QM-No.: 25IS0079E.00
3 * HALF BRIDGE CONTROLLER FOR SYSTEM OPTIMIZATION E523.01B/02B/11B/12B
This document contains information on a new product. ELMOS Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
ADVANCE PRODUCT INFORMATION - SEP 20, 2012
Features
Applications
Typical Applications Circuit
 ÿ Precise, dynamical dead-time generation

LIN2.2A interface is also compatible down to LIN1.3 .
High ambient temperatures up to +150°C are allowed.
Ordering Information
Product ID Features Package
E523.01B LIN 2.x or PWM
QFN44L7,
QSOP44,
QFN48L7
E523.11B PWM only
E523.02B .01B for 2 half bridges
E523.12B .11B for 2 half bridges
E523.01/11
BLDC Motor
VTHI
GNDLIN or